
NORMAN JR. HIGH 2025 SPRING TENNIS
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Mon. Feb. 3 HSAA Kaufman 4:00 PM
Feb. 10-14 Winter Break

Tues. Feb. 25 Warren MS Kaufman 4:00 PM
Tues. Mar. 4 Jackson/Brown MS Kaufman 4:00 PM

March 10-14 Spring Break

Mon. Mar. 31 Ennis Kaufman 4:00 PM

Jr. High Coaches: Chase Hardin & Michael Lott Athletic Director: Jeramy Burleson
Asst. Coach: Kara Dominguez Principal: Maegan McNeely

Mon. Jan. 27 Crandall MS Crandall HS 4:00 PM

Mon. Feb. 17 Ennis Ennis HS 4:00 PM

Mon. Mar. 17 Themer MS Forney HS 4:00 PM
Tues. Mar. 25 Corsicana Corsicana HS 4:15 PM

Mon. Apr. 7 Greenville Greenville HS 4:15 PM
Mon. Apr. 14 Wills Point Wills Point 4:00 PM
Sat. April ??? End of Season Tournament N. Forney HS TBD


